Catologo Libreria Viborada

The Roots Of The Mountains
Wherein Is Told Somewhat Of
The Lives Of The Men Of
Burgdale Their Friends Their
Neighbours Their Foemen And
Their Fellows In Arms.

Read More
SKU: 3246
Price: 160,00€
Stock: instock

@0 REOMINOTE'S PRO Categories: Varie

autore: Morris Williameditore: Reeves and Turner
luogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1890

Product Description

Printed by C. Whittingham & Co. at the Chiswick Press. in 8, pp. 4, 424 + 30 pages of Reeves &
Turner's catalogue. Modern half parchment binding with gusset and title on spine. Some foxing,
otherwise good conditions. brossura Buono (Good) (3246)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-roots-of-the-mountains-wherein-is-told-somewhat-of-the-lives-of-the-men-of-burgdale-their-friends-their-neighbours-their-foemen-and-their-fellows-in-arms/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

The Soviet Union and Europe in

THESOV]HUMON the Cold War, 1943-53

AND EUROPE N
THE COLD WAR, Read More

1943-53
: SKU: 12916
Price: 150,00€

Stock: instock
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Categories: Politica

£5-EY61 ‘4VM 010D IHL NI 340UN3 ANV NOINA LIIAOS THL

autore: Gori Francesca, Pons Silvioeditore: Macmillan
Pressluogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1996

R

Product Description
In calce al frontespizio: Fondazione Giangiacomo Feltrinelli, Fondazione Istituto Gramsci, In 8,
XXV, 448 pagine, legatura editoriale con sopracop. come da foto rilegato Ottimo (Fine) (12916)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-soviet-union-and-europe-in-the-cold-war-1943-53/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/politica/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

The Siddal Edition of the works
of Dante Gabriel Rossetti in 7
volumes (1899-1901) comprising
‘Ballads’, 'The House of Life’,
‘Poems’' (4 separate volumes),
and Rossetti's English
translation of Dante's 'The New
Life' (‘La Vita Nuova').

Read More

SKU: 3204

Price: 150,00€

Stock: outofstock
Categories: Letteratura

autore: Dante Gabriel Rossettieditore: Ellis and Elvey
luogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1899-1901

Product Description

Small 8vo. Uniformly presented in gilded, lettered and decorated green linen, all edges gilded
and each volume with a different Ellis and Elvey frontispiece and a preliminary remark by
Rossetti. Some foxing otherwise very good copy brossura Buono (Good) (3204)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-siddal-edition-of-the-works-of-dante-gabriel-rossetti-in-7-volumes-1899-1901-comprising-ballads-the-house-of-life-poems-4-separate-volumes-and-rossettis-english-translation-of-dante/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

The Humboldt library: a
THE HUMBOLDT LIBRARY catalogue of the library of
Alexander von Humboldt, with a
bibliography and biography
memoir

A CATALOGUE OF THE LIBRARY OF

ALEXANDER von HUMBOLDT

WITH A BIRLIOGRAPHICAL AND BIOGRAPHICAL MEMOIH Read More

| By HENRY STEVENS GMB FSA ETC SKU: 2807

Price: 150,00€
Stock: outofstock

Categories: Varie

autore: Stevens Henryeditore: Henry Stevensluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1863

LONDON: HENRY STEVENS, AMERICAN AGENCY

4, TRAFALGAR SQUARE
BTH Nov. 1863

e o e e

Product Description

In 8, XIl, 791 pages. An introduction by Fritz G. Lange in German followed by an introduction in
English. Contemporary binding in blue canvas with title in gold on spine. Very good condition
brossura Buono (Good) (2807)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-humboldt-library-a-catalogue-of-the-library-of-alexander-von-humboldt-with-a-bibliography-and-biography-memoir/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

P B i Electron microscopy of thin
pRNE crystals
Electron Read More
Microscopy of SKU: 12188
- Thin Crystals Price: 125,00¢

Stock: outofstock
Categories: Scienze

autore: Hirsch Peter Bernhard, A. Howie, R. B.
Nicholson etc.editore: Butterworthsluogo-edizione:
Londonanno-edizione: 1965

Product Description
IX, 549 p. : illustrazioni e figure nel testo; 26 cm. Legatura tutta pelle con titoli in oro sul dorso.
Segni del tempo e piccolissime mancanze alla sovraccoperta. rilegato Buono (Good) (12188)

Edifices de
Volume 1, 2
Maisons), 5
Counvents)

Read More
SKU: 14660
Price: 120,00€

Stock: outofstock



https://viborada.it/prodotto/electron-microscopy-of-thin-crystals/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/scienze/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/edifices-de-rome-moderne-volume-1-2-3-4-palais-et-maisons-5-6-eglises-et-counvents/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Categories: Architettura

autore: Letarouilly Pauleditore: J. Tiranti & coluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: s.d. ma 1928

Product Description

Sei volumi in 5 Tomi di pp. 150 circa a volume. lllustarzioni e tavole fuori testo ; 38 cm.
Legatura tutta tela blu con titoli in nero sul piatto e sul dorso. Data di pubblicazione desunta
dalla prefazione al vol. 1. Dedica a piu firme a Giuseppe Zoppi datata 1938. Dorso inferiore del
vol. Iv con rinforzo e lieivi abrasioni alle cuffie dei restatnti volumi.Alone al piatto inferiore del
vol. V-VI. rilegato Buono (Good) (14660)

Bibliomania in the Middle Ages.
Or, Sketches of Bookworms,
The ﬂtt';i!is Ages. Collectors, Bible Students,

o - Scribes, and llluminators, From

SKEETCHES OF BOOKWORMS—COLLECTORS—BIBLE

Libliomania

STL'DEKTS—SCRIDT.‘E—ATID ILLUMINATORS. the Anglo Saxon and Norman
‘ ‘“" “f“’ j“"“f"““ Periods, to the Introduction of
B Printing Into England; With
Wonpstic Tibravies of Greot Hritoin, .
Anecdotes, lllustrating the
g History of the Monastic Libraries
of Great Britain, in the Olden
F. SOMNER MERRYWEATHER. .
LO\'D{!\‘-__ Tlmes
Read More
SKU: 2510

Price: 120,00€
Stock: instock
Categories: Varie

autore: F. Somner Merryweathereditore:
Merryweatherluogo-edizione: Londonanno-
edizione: 1849


https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/architettura/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/bibliomania-in-the-middle-ages-or-sketches-of-bookworms-collectors-bible-students-scribes-and-illuminators-from-the-anglo-saxon-and-norman-periods-to-the-introduction-of-printing-into-england/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Product Description

First edition. In 16 (18,5 cm), 218 pages, original green cloth slightely faded on corners and
spine, minor bumping to the head and tail of the spine. Pages are lightly age-toned, but still
closed and clean. Good copy. brossura Buono (Good) (2510)

Europe, Cold War and
EUROPE, COLD WAR Coexistence, 1955-1965

and COE)(IS‘I‘ENCE\
3-1965i e

=

Read More
SKU: 12960
Price: 95,00€
Stock: instock

Categories: Politica
autore: LOTH, WILFREDeditore: Routledgeluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 2004

Editor

Wilfried Loth

Product Description
In 8,316 pagine, legatura editoriale con sovracop, rilegato Ottimo (Fine) (12960)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/europe-cold-war-and-coexistence-1955-1965/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/politica/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

f _ — A Small Boy and Others

i}

B Ly ey £

k ”74,% ~zz-%, Read More
Ve S SKU: 2605

4%3//-?’5; Price: 90,00€
//”/'?)

Stock: outofstock

Categories: Letteratura

autore: Henry Jameseditore: Macmillanluogo-

|2
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1913

Product Description

In 8, pp. 436. Legatura piena tela con impressioni in oro sul dorso. Ritratto all'antiporta protetto
da velina. Firma e dedica autografa dell'autore. Ex libris "Villa Medici" Fiesole. Rare fioriture alle
prime carte. Lievi abrasioni ai margini della copertina rilegato in pelle Buono (Good) (2605)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/a-small-boy-and-others/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

An Introduction to Canon Law

Read More
SKU: 8346
Price: 80,00€
Stock: instock

. UIPLIO))

Categories: Diritto

autore: Coriden James A.editore: Geoffrey Chapman
luogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1991
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Product Description

In 8, 232 pagine, brossura, libro provenienta da biblioteca, volume dismesso, timbro con sopra
"annulato" su alcune pagine, abrasioni al dorso creato da etichetta tolta (vedi foto) brossura
Buono (Good) (8346)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/an-introduction-to-canon-law/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/diritto/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

John French: fashion
photographer

Read More

SKU: 3075

Price: 80,00€
Stock: outofstock
Categories: Arte

autore: French John, Valerie D. Mendes compiled and
edited byeditore: Victoria and Albert Museumluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1985

1 I I'DENL Jashion
JOUN FRENCH &7iccrcpner
Product Description
28 x 22 cm, pp. 176, paperback. Near fine condition. lllustrated throughout in black and white.

brossura Buono (Good) (3075)

' Gli animali parlanti poema di

| Giambattista Casti. Con quattro
apologhi del medesimo autore
aggiunti in fine. Volume 1 e 2.

Read More
SKU: 5586
1 Price: 75,00€
L ——— Stock: instock

Categories: Poesia

autore: Casti Giovanni Battistaeditore: printed for
Ch. Frid. Molini n.o 14 Paternoster rowluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1822


https://viborada.it/prodotto/john-french-fashion-photographer/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/arte/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/gli-animali-parlanti-poema-di-giambattista-casti-con-quattro-apologhi-del-medesimo-autore-aggiunti-in-fine-volume-1-e-2/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/poesia/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Product Description

In 8, pp. 275, 273. Rilegatura coeva mezza pelle a bande strette con fregi e titoli in oro sul
dorso. Due stampe xilog. in antiporta. Tagli gialli. Lievissime abrasioni ai margini della copertina
e qualche rarissima fioritura alle carte rilegato in pelle Buono (Good) (5586)




